Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

146 - Geneva City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

9/7/2023 4:16:21 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 10

General

$8,754,021.47
$220.00
$2,183,836.40
$65,271.16
$11,003,349.03

$5,951,647.21
$1,675,121.39
$693,257.29
$455,167.98
$811,060.74
$15,446.60
$55,437.51
$132,990.44
$9,790,129.16

$4,142.48
$34,237.50
($30,095.02)

$1,183,124.85
$2,559,493.59
$3,742,618.44

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,489,243.90
$604,157.90
$10,399.04
$2,103,800.84

$1,229,853.38
$162,938.30
$367,689.88
$740,512.27
$112,521.37
$1,280,416.72
$0.00
$231,029.21
$4,124,961.13

$91,595.86
$82,370.68
$9,225.18

($2,011,935.11)
$1,210,188.39
($801,746.72)

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$752,509.50
$0.00
$27,319.74
$0.00
$779,829.24

$0.00

$0.00
$7,103.00
$97,418.00
$0.00
$484,211.05
$434,440.00
$0.00
$1,023,172.05

$434,040.00
$175,461.25
$258,578.75

$15,235.94
$145,065.69
$160,301.63

$0.00
$0.00
$166,868.16
$0.00
$166,868.16

$68,001.76
$7,037.99
$0.00
$17,940.31
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$76,145.62
$169,125.68

$25,177.60
$4,828.68
$20,348.92

$18,091.40
$162,195.22
$180,286.62

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,506,530.97
$1,489,463.90
$2,982,182.20
$75,670.20
$14,053,847.27

$7,249,502.35
$1,845,097.68
$1,068,050.17
$1,311,038.56
$923,582.11
$1,780,074.37
$489,877.51
$440,165.27
$15,107,388.02

$554,955.94
$296,898.11
$258,057.83

($795,482.92)
$4,076,942.89
$3,281,459.97
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